XVIII NEMO KUP 2022

SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

OucumnnvHa 34 XXenu/F, 400m CnobogHo/Free OTBOpeHo/Open
06.11.2022 Pesyntature
HesBaHnuHn MKD OTBOpeHo/Open 4:12.03 MupjaHa BoleBcka
HessaHnyHu MKD - 16 4:15.84 EBa lNeTpoBcKa AQUA PROCkonje 17.10.2020
HessaHnyHu MKD - 14 4:20.10 BecHa CrojaHOBCKa
HessaHnyHun MKD - 12 4:33.49 BecHa CTojaHOBCKa
He3saHnyHun MKD - 10 5:03.67 MwpjaHa boluescka
MoeHn: FINA 2022
MecTo HP. BpemeTo [loeHu
OtBOpeHo/Open
1. Jana Milkovska 06 Vardar 2018, SK 4:38.63 591
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:39.81 34.74 250m: 2:51.05 35.55 350m: 4:04.00 35.86
100m: 1:05.07 33.12 200m: 2:15.50 35.69 300m: 3:28.14 37.09 400m: 4:38.63 34.63
Iva Kitanovik 07  Orion, SK 4:38.63 591
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:41.49 34.87 250m: 2:53.51 36.14 350m: 4:05.01 35.81
100m: 1:06.62 34.82 200m: 2:17.37 35.88 300m: 3:29.20 35.69 400m: 4:38.63 33.62
3. Katja Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 4:43.28 563
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:41.97 35.83 250m: 2:54.59 36.70 350m: 4:08.09 36.73
100m: 1:06.14 34.55 200m: 2:17.89 35.92 300m: 3:31.36 36.77 400m: 4:43.28 35.19
4. Bela Zungulova 06 Skopje, SK 4:50.31 523
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:45.62 37.30 250m: 2:59.73 36.72 350m: 4:14.02 37.15
100m: 1:08.32 36.07 200m: 2:23.01 37.39 300m: 3:36.87 37.14 400m: 4:50.31 36.29
5. Vanesa Beka 07  Prishtina, PR 5:07.88 438
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 250m: 3:10.32 39.74 350m:  4:29.42 38.97
100m: 1:12.21 37.97 200m: 2:30.58 300m: 3:50.45 40.13 400m: 5:07.88 38.46
6. Kalina Dimitrovska 11  Vardar 2018, SK 5:31.68 350
50m: 37.23 37.23 150m: 2:01.91 42.72 250m: 3:26.68 42.11 350m: 4:50.70 41.24
100m: 1:19.19 41.96 200m: 2:44.57 42.66 300m: 4:09.46 42.78 400m: 5:31.68 40.98
7. Kalina Trpcevska 10  Delfin, SK 6:02.30 269
50m: 39.78 39.78 150m: 2:11.52 45.67 250m: 3:45.83 47.93 350m: 5:18.84 46.39
100m: 1:25.85 46.07 200m: 2:57.90 46.38 300m: 4:32.45 46.62 400m: 6:02.30 43.46
8. Fjolla Rushiti 07  Kastrioti, FE 6:06.44 260
50m: 40.89 40.89 150m: 2:14.31 46.85 250m:  3:49.06 47.25 350m: 5:23.17 47.02
100m: 1:27.46 46.57 200m: 3:01.81 47.50 300m: 4:36.15 47.09 400m: 6:06.44 43.27
9. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 6:46.32 190
50m: 44.87 44.87 150m: 2:26.87 250m:  4:11.42 350m: 5:55.67 51.97
100m: 200m: 300m: 5:03.70 52.28 400m: 6:46.32 50.65
10. Vesa Ferizi 08 Kastrioti, FE 7:05.02 166
50m: 49.17 49.17 150m: 2:36.63 53.84 250m: 4:23.71 53.29 350m: 6:10.95 53.78
100m: 1:42.79 53.62 200m: 3:30.42 53.79 300m: 5:17.17 53.46 400m: 7:05.02 54.07
DSQ Jana Kostandinovska 03 Miladost, SK
DNS Danina Gashi 07  Kastrioti, FE
14 - 15 godina
1. IvaKitanovik 07  Orion, SK 4:38.63 591
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:41.49 34.87 250m: 2:53.51 36.14 350m: 4:05.01 35.81
100m: 1:06.62 34.82 200m: 2:17.37 35.88 300m: 3:29.20 35.69 400m: 4:38.63 33.62
2. Katja Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 4:43.28 563
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:41.97 35.83 250m: 2:54.59 36.70 350m: 4:08.09 36.73
100m: 1:06.14 34.55 200m: 2:17.89 35.92 300m: 3:31.36 36.77 400m: 4:43.28 35.19
3. Vanesa Beka 07  Prishtina, PR 5:07.88 438
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 250m: 3:10.32 39.74 350m: 4:29.42 38.97
100m: 1:12.21 37.97 200m: 2:30.58 300m: 3:50.45 40.13 400m: 5:07.88 38.46
4. Fjolla Rushiti 07  Kastrioti, FE 6:06.44 260
50m: 40.89 40.89 150m: 2:14.31 46.85 250m:  3:49.06 47.25 350m: 5:23.17 47.02
100m: 1:27.46 46.57 200m: 3:01.81 47.50 300m: 4:36.15 47.09 400m: 6:06.44 43.27
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Oucumnnuna 34, XXeHu/F, 400m Cno6oaHo/Free, 14 - 15 godina

MecTo
5. Vesa Ferizi
50m: 49.17
100m: 1:42.79

DNS Danina Gashi

49.17
53.62

150m:
200m:

HP.

08 Kastrioti, FE
2:36.63 53.84 250m: 4:23.71
3:30.42 53.79 300m: 5:17.17

07 Kastrioti, FE

53.29
53.46

350m:
400m:

BpemeTo [loeHu

7:05.02 166
6:10.95  53.78
7:05.02  54.07
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